IN-0006361

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PARDI EVENTS

08/22/2023 07:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO: Invoice Date:
08/22/2023 10:00 PM | STRIKE TIME TBD Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Hummingbird Nest Ranch
Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description Qtty Price Total

GRAND PRIX COCKTAIL HOUR:

Garden Props - Umbrella - White & Fringe 4 $100.80 T $403.20
|

Garden Umbrellas - White Fringe 1 $100.80 T $100.80
Barstools - Monaco - Whitewash 3 $28.00 T $84.00

e Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Round 1 $739.20 T $§739.20
12

- Half Round Bar
Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Straight 2 $392.00 T $784.00
8I
Wood Top

White
Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts 1 $246.40 T $246.40
Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37'h 2 $84.00 T $168.00
Sofas - Montecito 2 $336.00 T $672.00

Ivory Lace Paint in Sateen - Cushion in Ivory- Cream

.......... Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Du 10 $112.00 T $1,120.00
Luxembourg - Bistro Table

IN Ivory Lace - Paint

Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Du Luxembourg - Chair 15 $28.00 T $420.00

painted In Ivory lace
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Description Qtty
Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Des Tuileries - Chair 15
Painted in Ivory LAce
Arches - Lattice 2
Painted in Ivory Lace
Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Chair 10

Painted in Ivory lace

VILLA TERRANCE:

|

Dining Table - Florence - Oval Wood 10'
C L 10wx4Lx31h

- .—._’—-r-’_ ™

PINK DINING CHAIR OPTION(S):
Dining Chairs - Barcelona - Blush

17" x21"x 33"h
NOTE - ONLY 250 AVAIL.

BAR [WOMEN]:

Benches - Montecito - Straight 8'
White w/ Of white color Cushion

— Benches - Montecito - Curved 8'

8'Wx18"Lx 19"H
ONLY 2 AVAIL
NOTE - FRAME PAINTED IN WHITE

Services
Labor for install and strike
Transportation
Packing and Misc

Damage- Ware & Tare 6%

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 08/02/2023 @ 04:23 AM PST

Price

$28.00

$896.00

$28.00

Total GRAND PRIX COCKTAIL HOUR:

$504.00

Total VILLA TERRANCE:

105

$28.00

Total PINK DINING CHAIR OPTION(S):

$134.40

$134.40

Total BAR [WOMEN]:

$800.00
$400.00
$510.00

$1,020.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$420.00

$1,792.00

$280.00

$7,229.60

$3,528.00

$3,528.00

$2,940.00

$2,940.00

$134.40

$268.80

$403.20

$3,200.00
$800.00
$510.00

$1,020.00

$14,100.80
$5,530.00
$1,415.58
($0.00)
$21,046.38
($0.00)

20of3



Balance: $21,046.38

PDF Generated on 08/02/2023 @ 04:23 AM PST 30of3



